



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK**  
**WP(C) No.9839 of 2025**

***Pitabas Mallik***

.....

***Petitioner***

Represented by Adv. -  
Nihal Rath

-versus-

***State Of Odisha & Others***

.....

***Opposite Parties***

Represented by Adv. –

Ms. J.R. Tripathy,  
(Special Counsel)  
(MGNREGs)

**CORAM:**  
**MR. JUSTICE ANANDA CHANDRA BEHERA**

**ORDER**  
**04.05.2026**

**Order No.**

08. 1. This matter is taken up through hybrid mode.

2. Learned counsel for the petitioner submitted that, he has filed an I.A. vide I.A. No.8501 of 2026, but the said I.A. has not come with the record, if that be so, Registry is directed to place the same with the record.

3. List this matter after two weeks.

**(ANANDA CHANDRA BEHERA)**  
***Judge***

*Rati Ranjan*